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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Industry Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Vale Base Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/vale-base-metals/Mining & MetalsCanada 1,263 317 25.10%
2 Randstad Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstadcanada/Staffing & RecruitmentCanada 1,336 318 23.80%
3 Experior Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/experiorfinancial/Financial ServicesCanada 1,502 309 20.57%
4 Info-Tech Research Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/info-tech-research-group/IT & Services Canada 1,671 302 18.07%
5 10Alytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/10alytics/Internet Canada 1,293 229 17.71%
6 StackAdapt https://www.linkedin.com/company/stackadapt/Internet Canada 1,236 197 15.94%
7 CIBC Wood Gundy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cibc-wood-gundy/Financial ServicesCanada 2,632 399 15.16%
8 Clio - Cloud-Based Legal Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clio---cloud-based-legal-technology/Computer SoftwareCanada 1,305 196 15.02%
9 ApplyBoard https://www.linkedin.com/company/applyboard/Internet Canada 1,573 235 14.94%

10 Scotia Wealth Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/scotia-wealth-management/Financial ServicesCanada 1,709 242 14.16%
11 BMO Private Wealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmo-private-wealth/Financial ServicesCanada 1,528 213 13.94%
12 Docebo https://www.linkedin.com/company/docebo/Computer SoftwareCanada 1,006 139 13.82%

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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